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General information about company

Scrip code

538212

Name of the company

SHARP INVESTMENTS LIMITED

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
g?' Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of a % of total no. | class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly Total nos.
Category ¢ full . . shares h hel of shares
Category | of Nos. O Wiy pgld paid- underlying shares held (calculated as . .
shareholders | up equity | up : (VII) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(D) shareholder . Depository per SCRR, Total
(1IT) shares held | equity . AV)+HV)+ otal as
In Receipts 1957) (VIII) % of
(V) shares (VD) . a7 0
(VD) Asa % of Class eg: | Class A+B+C
held “*| Total ( )
(A+B+C2) X egy
2]
Promoter
(A) f;L 10 111636130 111636130 | 46.11 111636130 111636130 [ 46.11
romoter
Group
(B) Public 1089 130461370 130461370 | 53.89 130461370 130461370 | 53.89
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 1099 242097500 242097500 242097500 242097500 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % |Locked in | Pledged or
No. Of Underlying assuming full hares (XII otherwise
Shares . : shares (XID) | ©  mbered | Number of
Category . Outstanding conversion of .
Underlying | No. Of . . .. (XI11) equity shares
Category | of . convertible convertible securities ( ?
Outstanding | Warrants o held in
) shareholder . . securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible | (Xi) . ; sa sa dematerialized
(I1) - No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities Wi ts (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX) As a % 00 00 form (XIV)
X) arrants $a7 | No. [total | No. |total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |[Shares [ (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 46.11 111636130
Group
(B) Public 53.89 130461370
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 242097500
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of total no. of
No. of Partly shares Total nos. shares
Category & Nos. Of fully pfnd paid- underlying sharesjleld (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depositor (VII) = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares held | equity posttory (IV)+HV)+ P of
Receipts SCRR,
(IV) shares (VI) . Total
(VD) 1957) (VIII) | Class eg: | Class .
1
held o X .. | Tota Voting
) As a % of egry rights
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu | , 49595000 49595000 | 20.49 49595000 49595000 | 20.49
undivided Family
(d) éggc?ftyl;er 6 62041130 62041130 |25.63 62041130 62041130 |25.63
(SX;)(-;F)Otal 10 111636130 111636130 | 46.11 111636130 111636130 | 46.11
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;rrlgmotcr 10 111636130 111636130 [ 46.11 111636130 111636130 | 46.11
Group (A)=
(A)(MD+(A)
(@)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 931 43168308 43168308 |17.83 43168308 43168308 | 17.83
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 131 70923160 70923160 |[29.3 70923160 70923160 |[29.3
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(b) i\’vﬁ’}f %j;fglsmed 4 11778870 11778870 | 4.87 11778870 11778870 | 4.87
) égzc%t;er 23 4591032 4591032 | 1.9 4591032 4591032 [ 1.9
Sub-Total
(B)(3) 1089 130461370 130461370 | 53.89 130461370 130461370 | 53.89
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 1089 130461370 130461370 [ 53.89 130461370 130461370 | 53.89
(B)(2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 1099 242097500 242097500 [ 100 242097500 242097500 | 100
gAOEf]l%C ) 1099 242097500 242097500 242097500 242097500 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
N Of Sh Locked in pledged or
No. Of 0 HAres Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
Shares . assuming full conversion of .
. No. Of [ Outstanding . . (XIID) equity shares
Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. - Warrants | convertible . held in
Outstanding . . percentage of diluted share A A o
. (Xi) securities and . _ sa Sa | dematerialized
convertible capital) (XI)= (VIDHX) As % of % of
ities (X No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
securities (X) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total [ No. [ total
(a) | Shares |(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 20.49 49595000
(d) 25.63 62041130
(Slu)b'T"ta‘ (A) 46.11 111636130
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 46.11 111636130
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a@@)) 17.83 43168308
(a(ii)) 293 70923160
(b) 4.87 11778870
(e) 1.9 4591032
(S;)b‘T"tal (B) 53.89 130461370
Total Public
Shareholding
53.89 130461370
B)=B)()+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 242097500
)T"tal (ATB+C 242097500
. . Textual
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Information(1)

file://IF :/Google%20Drive/Desktop%2003.05.2016/Shareholding%20Pattern/Sharp/Sharehol ding%20pattern- Sharp-31.03.2016.htm|

6/15



5/3/2016 Shareholding pattern-Sharp-31.03.2016.htm|

Text Block

Textual Information() under direct listing norms , promoters sharesholding is shown in lock-in -shares category
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KANAK
NAHATA

S. M. NAHATA
HUF

SAGARMAL
NAHATA

SIDDHARTH
NAHATA

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ABHPN7153K

AAJHS0877G

ABEPN9248G

AICPN8998G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

12500000

12045000

12775000

12275000

49595000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

12500000

12045000

12775000

12275000

49595000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.16

4.98

5.28

5.07

20.49

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

12500000

12045000

12775000

12275000

49595000

Class eg:y

Total

12500000

12045000

12775000

12275000

49595000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.16

4.98

5.28

5.07

20.49

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.16

4.98

5.28

5.07

20.49

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

12500000

12045000

12775000

12275000

49595000
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BUDDLEIA
TRADERS PVT.

LTD.

CARAVAN
VYAPAAR PVT.
LTD.

FORTUNE

LTD.

VYAPAAR PVT.

MISSION
VYAPAAR PVT.
LTD.

RGF CAPITAL
MARKETS
LTD.

SYNOSY
AUTOMOTIVE
PVT. LTD.

PAN (II)

AACCB7033P

AACCC6766A

AAACF9202A

AAECM4087E

AAACR9786M

AAGCS3644B

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

14134860

11218000

7300000

10105000

8250000

11033270

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

14134860

11218000

7300000

10105000

8250000

11033270

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.63

3.02

4.17

3.41

4.56

Number of Voting

Rights held in each

class of securities (

IX)

Class eg: X

14134860

11218000

7300000

10105000

8250000

11033270

Class eg:y

Total

14134860

11218000

7300000

10105000

8250000

11033270

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.84

4.63

3.02

4.17

3.41

4.56

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.84

4.63

3.02

4.17

3.41

4.56

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

14134860

11218000

7300000

10105000

8250000

11033270
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

62041130

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

62041130

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

25.63

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

62041130

Class eg:y

Total

62041130

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

25.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

25.63

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

62041130
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NBFCs registered with RBI

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CASTLE COMMODITIES PVT LTD.

MANI MARKETING & HOLDINGS PVT. LTD.

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABCC2788H

AABCM7440C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4558870

3470000

8028870

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

4558870

3470000

8028870

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.43

3.32

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4558870

3470000

8028870

Class eg:y

Total

4558870

3470000

8028870

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.88

1.43

3.32

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.43

3.32

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4558870

3470000

8028870
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