General information about company						
Scrip code	538212					
Name of the company	SHARP INVESTMENTS LIMITED					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2016					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tal	ble I - Sun	nmary	Statemen	t holding	of specified se	curities			
Category	ategory	No. of P	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held	paid- up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as
(II)	()		shares held	ares (VI)	(VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	111636130			111636130	46.11	111636130		111636130	46.11
(B)	Public	1089	130461370			130461370	53.89	130461370		130461370	53.89
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1099	242097500			242097500		242097500		242097500	100

		Table	I - Sumn	nary Stateme	nt holding of specified	d sec	urities			
Category of		Shares Underlying	g Warrants	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
	shareholder (II)	nareholder				No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				46.11					111636130
(B)	Public				53.89					130461370
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total									242097500

	Table II - Sta	tement sho	wing shar	eholdi	ing patter	n of the P	romoter an	d Promot	er Gr	oup	
			No of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of secu		Rights held in	n each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pat	tern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	r Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	49595000			49595000	20.49	49595000		49595000	20.49
(d)	Any Other (specify)	6	62041130			62041130	25.63	62041130		62041130	25.63
Sub-Total (A)(1)		10	111636130			111636130	46.11	111636130		111636130	46.11
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		10	111636130			111636130	46.11	111636130		111636130	46.11
В	Table III - Stateme	ent showing sha	areholding pa	ttern of	the Public sh	areholder					l.
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	931	43168308			43168308	17.83	43168308		43168308	17.83
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	131	70923160			70923160	29.3	70923160		70923160	29.3
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	4	11778870			11778870	4.87	11778870		11778870	4.87
(e)	Any Other (specify)	23	4591032			4591032	1.9	4591032		4591032	1.9
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1089	130461370			130461370	53.89	130461370		130461370	53.89
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		1089	130461370			130461370	53.89	130461370		130461370	53.89
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sha	areholding pa	ttern of	the Non Pro	noter- Non P	ublic sharehold	er			-
Total (A+B+C2)		1099	242097500			242097500	100	242097500		242097500	100
Total (A+B+C)		1099	242097500			242097500		242097500		242097500	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. Of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise umbered I)	Number of equity shares
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ement show	ving shareholding p	pattern of the Promoter and Pro	mote	er Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				20.49					49595000
(d)				25.63					62041130
Sub-Total (A) (1)				46.11					111636130
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				46.11					111636130
В	Table III - Stat	ement sho	wing shareholding	pattern of the Public sharehold	ler	·			l .
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	ns							
(a(i))				17.83					43168308
(a(ii))				29.3					70923160
(b)				4.87					11778870
(e)				1.9					4591032
Sub-Total (B) (3)				53.89					130461370
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				53.89					130461370
С	Table IV - Stat	tement sho	wing shareholding	pattern of the Non Promoter-	Non I	Public sh	areho	lder	•
Total (A+B+C2)				100					242097500
Total (A+B+C									242097500
Disclosure of r	notes on shareho	lding patte	rn		•	•	•		Textual Information(1)

	Text Block
Textual Information()	under direct listing norms, promoters sharesholding is shown in lock-in-shares category

		Individuals	Hindu undivided H	Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KANAK NAHATA	S. M. NAHATA HUF	SAGARMAL NAHATA	SIDDHARTH NAHATA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABHPN7153K	AAJHS0877G	ABEPN9248G	AICPN8998G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	12500000	12045000	12775000	12275000	49595000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	12500000	12045000	12775000	12275000	49595000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.16	4.98	5.28	5.07	20.49
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (I	X)		
Class eg:X	12500000	12045000	12775000	12275000	49595000
Class eg:y					
Total	12500000	12045000	12775000	12275000	49595000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.16	4.98	5.28	5.07	20.49
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. Of Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.16	4.98	5.28	5.07	20.49
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)			<u> </u>	•
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwi	ise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total					

Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	12500000	12045000	12775000	12275000	49595000

		A	ny Other (speci	fy)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BUDDLEIA TRADERS PVT. LTD.	CARAVAN VYAPAAR PVT. LTD.	FORTUNE VYAPAAR PVT. LTD.	MISSION VYAPAAR PVT. LTD.	RGF CAPITAL MARKETS LTD.	SYNOSY AUTOMOTIVE PVT. LTD.
PAN (II)	AACCB7033P	AACCC6766A	AAACF9202A	AAECM4087E	AAACR9786M	AAGCS3644B
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	14134860	11218000	7300000	10105000	8250000	11033270
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	14134860	11218000	7300000	10105000	8250000	11033270
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.84	4.63	3.02	4.17	3.41	4.56
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	14134860	11218000	7300000	10105000	8250000	11033270
Class eg:y						
Total	14134860	11218000	7300000	10105000	8250000	11033270
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.84	4.63	3.02	4.17	3.41	4.56
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. Of Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.84	4.63	3.02	4.17	3.41	4.56
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total						

Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwis	se encumbered (XII	I)			
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	14134860	11218000	7300000	10105000	8250000	11033270

	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	6
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	62041130
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	62041130
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	25.63
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	62041130
Class eg:y	
Total	62041130
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	25.63
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. Of Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	25.63
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	62041130		

NBFCs registered with RBI					
Searial No.	1	2			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	CASTLE COMMODITIES PVT LTD.	MANI MARKETING & HOLDINGS PVT. LTD.	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AABCC2788H	AABCM7440C	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4558870	3470000	8028870		
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4558870	3470000	8028870		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.88	1.43	3.32		
Number of Voting	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	4558870	3470000	8028870		
Class eg:y					
Total	4558870	3470000	8028870		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.88	1.43	3.32		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. Of Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.88	1.43	3.32		
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4558870	3470000	8028870		